

Indian Creek Aerial Sewer Crossing at Gateway Street
Bids Opened November 12, 2013 3:00 p.m.

| Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Knife River Corporation-Northwest | | Star Construction | | Dahle Construction LLC * | | Schmidt Construction Co. Inc. | | McMaster Construction & Development, Inc. | | Frank Colby Buffington DBA Conger Construction Excavation | |
|-------------------------------|--|----------|------|-----------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|---|---------------------|---|---------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 3,172.00 | \$ 3,172.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 14,390.60 | \$ 14,390.60 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 |
| 2 | Install 8" PVC Sewer Main including trenching, bedding, backfill, compaction | 155 | LF | \$ 150.00 | \$ 23,250.00 | \$ 63.00 | \$ 9,765.00 | \$ 143.00 | \$ 22,165.00 | \$ 50.00 | \$ 7,750.00 | \$ 88.80 | \$ 13,764.00 | \$ 189.32 | \$ 29,344.60 |
| 3 | Furnish and Install 220 lb Rip-Rap and filter fabric slope protection complete in place | 15 | CY | \$ 150.00 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 4,500.00 | \$ 149.60 | \$ 2,244.00 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 1,050.00 | \$ 162.00 | \$ 2,430.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 600.00 |
| 4 | Furnish and Install 48-inch Type A manhole per ISPCW | 2 | EA | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 2,915.00 | \$ 5,830.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 2,710.00 | \$ 5,420.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 3,600.00 |
| 5 | Traffic Control | 1 | LS | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 890.00 | \$ 890.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 2,130.00 | \$ 2,130.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 |
| 6 | Bypass Pumping | 1 | LS | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 4,950.00 | \$ 4,950.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 3,070.00 | \$ 3,070.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 |
| 7 | 3-inch Rolled Concrete Curb | 10 | LF | \$ 70.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 45.00 | \$ 450.00 | \$ 60.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 55.00 | \$ 550.00 | \$ 163.00 | \$ 1,630.00 | \$ 50.00 | \$ 500.00 |
| 8 | Furnish and Install Steel Casing including concrete supports, casing spacers, end seals, and incidental work complete in place | 1 | LS | \$ 28,500.00 | \$ 28,500.00 | \$ 11,765.00 | \$ 11,765.00 | \$ 7,490.00 | \$ 7,490.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 7,530.00 | \$ 7,530.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 9 | Erosion, Sediment, and Fugitive Dust Control | 1 | LS | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,600.00 | \$ 1,600.00 | \$ 1,770.00 | \$ 1,770.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,430.00 | \$ 2,430.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 |
| 10 | Miscellaneous Site Work | 1 | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 11 | Furnish, install, maintain, and remove temporary asphalt pavement | 1 | LS | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 2,980.00 | \$ 2,980.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 |
| TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE | | | | | \$ 72,400.00 | | \$ 52,830.00 | | \$ 51,461.00 | | \$ 51,550.00 | | \$ 60,774.60 | | \$ 54,044.60 |

*Math error corrected